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    2017 MICHIGAN INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
                 ADRIAN COLLEGE - RAISIN VALLEY GOLF CLUB
              ADRIAN, MICHIGAN      SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2017

          ~~~~~~~~~~~~ TEAM RESULTS - WOMENS VARSITY ~~~~~~~~~~~~
   

  1.    20  HOPE                     (22:07.8  110:39.0 0:31.3)
=======================================
  1      1  Alexis Guttilla            HOPE                     SR 21:58.0
  2      2  Emily Hamilton             HOPE                     JR 21:59.9
  3      4  Rachael Webb               HOPE                     SR 22:01.4
  4      5  Alissa Frazee              HOPE                     SR 22:10.4
  5      8  Avery Lowe                 HOPE                     JR 22:29.3
  6   (  9) Chelsea Miskelley          HOPE                     SO 22:31.0
  7   ( 12) Kelly Peregrine            HOPE                     SO 22:35.2

  2.    66  CALVIN                   (22:39.3  113:16.2 0:24.9)
=======================================
  1      7  Kate McLain                CALVIN                   SR 22:26.3
  2     11  Marissa McGahan            CALVIN                   SR 22:35.0
  3     15  Hope Gaffner               CALVIN                   SR 22:41.3
  4     16  Michelle Koetje            CALVIN                   SO 22:42.4
  5     17  Sarah Ball                 CALVIN                   SO 22:51.2
  6   ( 20) Katie Diekema              CALVIN                   JR 22:56.0
  7   ( 21) Breanna Kooiman            CALVIN                   JR 22:58.1

  3.    87  TRINE                    (23:04.9  115:24.1 1:46.2)
=======================================
  1      3  Kyla Binfet                TRINE                    SR 22:00.8
  2     14  Evonne Bultemeyer          TRINE                    FR 22:39.6
  3     22  Hannah Blystone            TRINE                    JR 23:27.5
  4     23  Lacie Piekarski            TRINE                    JR 23:29.2
  5     25  Elizabeth Lohman           TRINE                    FR 23:47.0
  6   ( 32) Ruthie Luebcke             TRINE                    FR 24:17.6
  7   ( 38) Stacy Dibley               TRINE                    FR 25:06.8

  4.   111  ALBION                   (23:29.4  117:26.8 2:13.7)
=======================================
  1      6  Allison Snyder             ALBION                   SR 22:15.6
  2     18  Leaha Sinnaeve             ALBION                   JR 22:52.4
  3     26  Jordan Revenaugh           ALBION                   FR 23:51.1
  4     27  Aubrey Hemstreet           ALBION                   SO 23:58.4
  5     34  Rachel Holt                ALBION                   FR 24:29.3
  6   ( 36) Hannah Adams               ALBION                   FR 24:39.4
  7   ( 37) Katie Davis                ALBION                   SO 24:49.2

  5.   113  ALMA                     (23:26.9  117:14.1 1:35.8)
=======================================
  1     10  Chelse Van Spronsen        ALMA                     SR 22:33.2
  2     19  Hannah Garn                ALMA                     SR 22:55.4
  3     24  Blaire Showers             ALMA                     SO 23:35.7
  4     29  Mallory Munderloh          ALMA                     JR 24:00.8
  5     31  Callie Jones               ALMA                     FR 24:09.0
  6   ( 40) Madison Nelson             ALMA                     JR 25:23.8
  7   ( 41) Madeline McDonnell         ALMA                     SO 25:28.5

  6.   173  ADRIAN                   (24:37.6  123:07.8 3:28.4)
=======================================
  1     13  Olivia Vasiloff            ADRIAN                   SR 22:36.3

Page 1



MIAA2017_Champ_Women
  2     28  Alicia Szilagyi            ADRIAN                   SR 23:59.1
  3     35  Emily Nixon                ADRIAN                   SR 24:31.0
  4     48  Rebekah Vanderhelm         ADRIAN                   FR 25:56.7
  5     49  Grace Secontine            ADRIAN                   FR 26:04.7
  6   ( 54) Kaley Haupt                ADRIAN                   SO 27:10.5
  7   ( 56) Taylor Schmidt             ADRIAN                   FR 29:55.6

  7.   195  SAINT MARY'S (IND.)      (25:04.6  125:22.9 1:31.8)
=======================================
  1     30  Adele Edmonds              ST. MARY'S (IND.)        JR 24:08.6
  2     33  Anna McClowry              ST. MARY'S (IND.)        SR 24:21.2
  3     43  Katie Glenn                ST. MARY'S (IND.)        SO 25:36.3
  4     44  Maura Honan                ST. MARY'S (IND.)        SO 25:36.4
  5     45  Emily Harrast              ST. MARY'S (IND.)        JR 25:40.4
  6   ( 46) Fiona Winfrey              ST. MARY'S (IND.)        SO 25:41.6
  7   ( 52) Shanan Hamilton            ST. MARY'S (IND.)        SO 26:29.1

  8.   229  OLIVET                   (25:50.5  129:12.1 1:15.9)
=======================================
  1     39  Nicole Zerfas              OLIVET                   JR 25:08.6
  2     42  Morgan Greenman            OLIVET                   FR 25:35.0
  3     47  Abigail Gaines             OLIVET                   JR 25:56.6
  4     50  Nicole Gilbert             OLIVET                   SR 26:07.4
  5     51  Maisie Baker               OLIVET                   FR 26:24.5
  6   ( 53) Jessica Taylor             OLIVET                   JR 26:44.9
  7   ( 55) Maggie Graham              OLIVET                   SO 29:12.5

�
    2017 MICHIGAN INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
                 ADRIAN COLLEGE - RAISIN VALLEY GOLF CLUB
              ADRIAN, MICHIGAN      SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2017

       ~~~~~~~~~~~~ INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - WOMENS VARSITY ~~~~~~~~~~~~
   

Place No.   Name                        School                   Grade Time    Pace 
   
===== ===== =========================== ======================== ===== ======= =====

    1   471 Alexis Guttilla             HOPE                        SR 21:58.0  5:54

    2   472 Emily Hamilton              HOPE                        JR 21:59.9  5:54

    3   518 Kyla Binfet                 TRINE                       SR 22:00.8  5:55

    4   488 Rachael Webb                HOPE                        SR 22:01.4  5:55

    5   467 Alissa Frazee               HOPE                        SR 22:10.4  5:57

    6   417 Allison Snyder              ALBION                      SR 22:15.6  5:59

    7   453 Kate McLain                 CALVIN                      SR 22:26.3  6:02

    8   478 Avery Lowe                  HOPE                        JR 22:29.3  6:02

    9   479 Chelsea Miskelley           HOPE                        SO 22:31.0  6:03

   10   437 Chelse Van Spronsen         ALMA                        SR 22:33.2  6:03

   11   452 Marissa McGahan             CALVIN                      SR 22:35.0  6:04

   12   481 Kelly Peregrine             HOPE                        SO 22:35.2  6:04
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   13   404 Olivia Vasiloff             ADRIAN                      SR 22:36.3  6:04

   14   520 Evonne Bultemeyer           TRINE                       FR 22:39.6  6:05

   15   446 Hope Gaffner                CALVIN                      SR 22:41.3  6:06

   16   448 Michelle Koetje             CALVIN                      SO 22:42.4  6:06

   17   440 Sarah Ball                  CALVIN                      SO 22:51.2  6:08

   18   416 Leaha Sinnaeve              ALBION                      JR 22:52.4  6:09

   19   423 Hannah Garn                 ALMA                        SR 22:55.4  6:09

   20   443 Katie Diekema               CALVIN                      JR 22:56.0  6:10

   21   449 Breanna Kooiman             CALVIN                      JR 22:58.1  6:10

   22   463 Sydney Del Valle            HOPE                        SO 23:08.8  6:13

   23   475 Hannah Kenny                HOPE                        SO 23:11.0  6:14

   24   455 Emma Schroer                CALVIN                      SO 23:15.4  6:15

   25   457 Tessa Van  De Walker        CALVIN                      FR 23:21.7  6:16

   26   519 Hannah Blystone             TRINE                       JR 23:27.5  6:18

   27   525 Lacie Piekarski             TRINE                       JR 23:29.2  6:18

   28   450 Maria Kuiper                CALVIN                      JR 23:33.8  6:20

   29   493 Hannah Hamilton             KALAMAZOO5                  JR 23:35.2  6:20

   30   434 Blaire Showers              ALMA                        SO 23:35.7  6:20

   31   486 Allie Utting                HOPE                        JR 23:36.7  6:20

   32   468 Kayla Gercak                HOPE                        JR 23:37.7  6:21

   33   465 Rebecca Duran               HOPE                        SO 23:38.3  6:21

   34   523 Elizabeth Lohman            TRINE                       FR 23:47.0  6:23

   35   459 Ellie Best                  HOPE                        JR 23:48.7  6:24

   36   461 Jacinda Cole                HOPE                        FR 23:49.7  6:24

   37   456 Taylor Ten Pas              CALVIN                      FR 23:50.1  6:24

   38   414 Jordan Revenaugh            ALBION                      FR 23:51.1  6:24

   39   441 Leah Bishop                 CALVIN                      SO 23:51.2  6:24

   40   411 Aubrey Hemstreet            ALBION                      SO 23:58.4  6:26

   41   402 Alicia Szilagyi             ADRIAN                      SR 23:59.1  6:26

   42   487 Breanna Vanlaan             HOPE                        SO 23:59.9  6:27

   43   431 Mallory Munderloh           ALMA                        JR 24:00.8  6:27
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   44   485 Brooke Truszkowski          HOPE                        FR 24:02.2  6:27

   45   460 Alicia Bostwick             HOPE                        SO 24:03.2  6:28

   46   509 Adele Edmonds               ST. MARY'S (IND.)           JR 24:08.6  6:29

   47   425 Callie Jones                ALMA                        FR 24:09.0  6:29

   48   524 Ruthie Luebcke              TRINE                       FR 24:17.6  6:31

   49   480 Claire Muckian              HOPE                        FR 24:18.2  6:32

   50   473 Emily Jackson               HOPE                        SO 24:20.8  6:32

   51   514 Anna McClowry               ST. MARY'S (IND.)           SR 24:21.2  6:32

   52   492 Rachael Gallap              KALAMAZOO4                  FR 24:26.1  6:34

   53   412 Rachel Holt                 ALBION                      FR 24:29.3  6:35

   54   399 Emily Nixon                 ADRIAN                      SR 24:31.0  6:35

   55   484 Emily Sinclair              HOPE                        FR 24:31.8  6:35

   56   462 Abby Couwenhoven            HOPE                        JR 24:35.0  6:36

   57   497 Anna Roodbergen             KALAMAZOO9                  SO 24:37.1  6:37

   58   405 Hannah Adams                ALBION                      FR 24:39.4  6:37

   59   458 Amanda Bentley              HOPE                        JR 24:44.3  6:39

   60   409 Katie Davis                 ALBION                      SO 24:49.2  6:40

   61   454 Annie Needs                 CALVIN                      FR 24:52.8  6:41

   62   522 Stacy Dibley                TRINE                       FR 25:06.8  6:45

   63   508 Nicole Zerfas               OLIVET                      JR 25:08.6  6:45

   64   410 Sydney Graham               ALBION                      JR 25:10.6  6:46

   65   464 Katelyn Dewitt              HOPE                        FR 25:11.7  6:46

   66   482 Nicole Prihoda              HOPE                        FR 25:22.2  6:49

   67   432 Madison Nelson              ALMA                        JR 25:23.8  6:49

   68   430 Madeline McDonnell          ALMA                        SO 25:28.5  6:50

   69   447 Jena Gaffner                CALVIN                      SO 25:34.2  6:52

   70   504 Morgan Greenman             OLIVET                      FR 25:35.0  6:52

   71   496 Kathryn Levasseur           KALAMAZOO8                  FR 25:36.0  6:52

   72   510 Katie Glenn                 ST. MARY'S (IND.)           SO 25:36.3  6:53

   73   513 Maura Honan                 ST. MARY'S (IND.)           SO 25:36.4  6:53

   74   512 Emily Harrast               ST. MARY'S (IND.)           JR 25:40.4  6:54

   75   516 Fiona Winfrey               ST. MARY'S (IND.)           SO 25:41.6  6:54
Page 4



MIAA2017_Champ_Women

   76   474 Natalie Keenan              HOPE                        SO 25:43.1  6:54

   77   466 Johanna Emmanuel            HOPE                        FR 25:43.5  6:54

   78   494 Megan Heft                  KALAMAZOO6                  FR 25:44.1  6:55

   79   408 Kendra Cook                 ALBION                      JR 25:51.2  6:57

   80   477 Robyn Loselle               HOPE                        FR 25:55.7  6:58

   81   501 Abigail Gaines              OLIVET                      JR 25:56.6  6:58

   82   403 Rebekah Vanderhelm          ADRIAN                      FR 25:56.7  6:58

   83   451 Kelli Laube                 CALVIN                      FR 25:58.3  6:58

   84   445 Lindsey Fox                 CALVIN                      JR 26:02.8  7:00

   85   401 Grace Secontine             ADRIAN                      FR 26:04.7  7:00

   86   502 Nicole Gilbert              OLIVET                      SR 26:07.4  7:01

   87   406 Taylor Anhalt               ALBION                      JR 26:09.1  7:01

   88   433 Brittany Pierce             ALMA                        FR 26:13.4  7:03

   89   483 Mackenzie Schmidt           HOPE                        JR 26:22.2  7:05

   90   500 Maisie Baker                OLIVET                      FR 26:24.5  7:05

   91   511 Shanan Hamilton             ST. MARY'S (IND.)           SO 26:29.1  7:07

   92   419 Kasmyn Vanmaanen            ALBION                      FR 26:42.9  7:10

   93   476 Mary Laffey                 HOPE                        FR 26:44.5  7:11

   94   507 Jessica Taylor              OLIVET                      JR 26:44.9  7:11

   95   436 Zita Tranquilla             ALMA                        SO 26:47.9  7:12

   96   439 Lindy Anderson              CALVIN                      SO 26:53.8  7:13

   97   413 Natalie Purcell             ALBION                      SO 26:55.0  7:14

   98   469 Kristin Godwin              HOPE                        SR 26:57.8  7:14

   99   438 Brooke Vandepolder          ALMA                        JR 27:04.0  7:16

  100   398 Kaley Haupt                 ADRIAN                      SO 27:10.5  7:18

  101   527 Anna Willis                 TRINE                       FR 27:17.5  7:20

  102   429 Lauren Kucharczyk           ALMA                        JR 27:39.0  7:25

  103   521 Miranda Coombs              TRINE                       FR 27:44.1  7:27

  104   515 Kc McQuaid                  ST. MARY'S (IND.)           FR 27:49.8  7:28

  105   426 Libbey Jones                ALMA                        SR 27:51.7  7:29

  106   424 Ruslana Gill                ALMA                        SO 28:07.8  7:33
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  107   491 Hannah Bartoshesky          KALAMAZOO3                  FR 28:13.0  7:35

  108   517 Ashton Benson               TRINE                       FR 28:41.4  7:42

  109   407 Linde Bolle                 ALBION                      FR 28:43.8  7:43

  110   415 Jessica Reynolds            ALBION                      SO 28:45.7  7:43

  111   498 Kathryn Thamann             KALAMAZOO10                 SO 29:09.5  7:50

  112   503 Maggie Graham               OLIVET                      SO 29:12.5  7:51

  113   427 Anissa Keeler               ALMA                        JR 29:30.1  7:55

  114   526 Marissa Shaver              TRINE                       FR 29:35.1  7:57

  115   435 Madison Swope               ALMA                        SO 29:44.3  7:59

  116   400 Taylor Schmidt              ADRIAN                      FR 29:55.6  8:02

  117   421 Kassidy Zimmer              ALBION                      SO 30:16.6  8:08

  118   428 Laine Krueger               ALMA                        SO 30:24.3  8:10

  119   418 Tessa Triest                ALBION                      JR 31:18.5  8:24

  120   495 Shannon Irvine              KALAMAZOO7                  JR 31:54.7  8:34

�

    2017 MICHIGAN INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
                 ADRIAN COLLEGE - RAISIN VALLEY GOLF CLUB
              ADRIAN, MICHIGAN      SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2017

                      GRADE RESULTS - WOMENS VARSITY
   

FRESHMEN Overall

Place Name                        School                   Grade Time    Pace     
===== =========================== ======================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 Evonne Bultemeyer           TRINE                       FR 22:39.6  6:05 
    2 Tessa Van  De Walker        CALVIN                      FR 23:21.7  6:16 
    3 Elizabeth Lohman            TRINE                       FR 23:47.0  6:23 
    4 Jacinda Cole                HOPE                        FR 23:49.7  6:24 
    5 Taylor Ten Pas              CALVIN                      FR 23:50.1  6:24 
    6 Jordan Revenaugh            ALBION                      FR 23:51.1  6:24 
    7 Brooke Truszkowski          HOPE                        FR 24:02.2  6:27 
    8 Callie Jones                ALMA                        FR 24:09.0  6:29 
    9 Ruthie Luebcke              TRINE                       FR 24:17.6  6:31 
   10 Claire Muckian              HOPE                        FR 24:18.2  6:32 
   11 Rachael Gallap              KALAMAZOO4                  FR 24:26.1  6:34 
   12 Rachel Holt                 ALBION                      FR 24:29.3  6:35 
   13 Emily Sinclair              HOPE                        FR 24:31.8  6:35 
   14 Hannah Adams                ALBION                      FR 24:39.4  6:37 
   15 Annie Needs                 CALVIN                      FR 24:52.8  6:41 
   16 Stacy Dibley                TRINE                       FR 25:06.8  6:45 
   17 Katelyn Dewitt              HOPE                        FR 25:11.7  6:46 
   18 Nicole Prihoda              HOPE                        FR 25:22.2  6:49 
   19 Morgan Greenman             OLIVET                      FR 25:35.0  6:52 
   20 Kathryn Levasseur           KALAMAZOO8                  FR 25:36.0  6:52 
   21 Johanna Emmanuel            HOPE                        FR 25:43.5  6:54 
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   22 Megan Heft                  KALAMAZOO6                  FR 25:44.1  6:55 
   23 Robyn Loselle               HOPE                        FR 25:55.7  6:58 
   24 Rebekah Vanderhelm          ADRIAN                      FR 25:56.7  6:58 
   25 Kelli Laube                 CALVIN                      FR 25:58.3  6:58 
   26 Grace Secontine             ADRIAN                      FR 26:04.7  7:00 
   27 Brittany Pierce             ALMA                        FR 26:13.4  7:03 
   28 Maisie Baker                OLIVET                      FR 26:24.5  7:05 
   29 Kasmyn Vanmaanen            ALBION                      FR 26:42.9  7:10 
   30 Mary Laffey                 HOPE                        FR 26:44.5  7:11 
   31 Anna Willis                 TRINE                       FR 27:17.5  7:20 
   32 Miranda Coombs              TRINE                       FR 27:44.1  7:27 
   33 Kc McQuaid                  ST. MARY'S (IND.)           FR 27:49.8  7:28 
   34 Hannah Bartoshesky          KALAMAZOO3                  FR 28:13.0  7:35 
   35 Ashton Benson               TRINE                       FR 28:41.4  7:42 
   36 Linde Bolle                 ALBION                      FR 28:43.8  7:43 
   37 Marissa Shaver              TRINE                       FR 29:35.1  7:57 
   38 Taylor Schmidt              ADRIAN                      FR 29:55.6  8:02 

SOPHOMORES Overall

Place Name                        School                   Grade Time    Pace     
===== =========================== ======================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 Chelsea Miskelley           HOPE                        SO 22:31.0  6:03 
    2 Kelly Peregrine             HOPE                        SO 22:35.2  6:04 
    3 Michelle Koetje             CALVIN                      SO 22:42.4  6:06 
    4 Sarah Ball                  CALVIN                      SO 22:51.2  6:08 
    5 Sydney Del Valle            HOPE                        SO 23:08.8  6:13 
    6 Hannah Kenny                HOPE                        SO 23:11.0  6:14 
    7 Emma Schroer                CALVIN                      SO 23:15.4  6:15 
    8 Blaire Showers              ALMA                        SO 23:35.7  6:20 
    9 Rebecca Duran               HOPE                        SO 23:38.3  6:21 
   10 Leah Bishop                 CALVIN                      SO 23:51.2  6:24 
   11 Aubrey Hemstreet            ALBION                      SO 23:58.4  6:26 
   12 Breanna Vanlaan             HOPE                        SO 23:59.9  6:27 
   13 Alicia Bostwick             HOPE                        SO 24:03.2  6:28 
   14 Emily Jackson               HOPE                        SO 24:20.8  6:32 
   15 Anna Roodbergen             KALAMAZOO9                  SO 24:37.1  6:37 
   16 Katie Davis                 ALBION                      SO 24:49.2  6:40 
   17 Madeline McDonnell          ALMA                        SO 25:28.5  6:50 
   18 Jena Gaffner                CALVIN                      SO 25:34.2  6:52 
   19 Katie Glenn                 ST. MARY'S (IND.)           SO 25:36.3  6:53 
   20 Maura Honan                 ST. MARY'S (IND.)           SO 25:36.4  6:53 
   21 Fiona Winfrey               ST. MARY'S (IND.)           SO 25:41.6  6:54 
   22 Natalie Keenan              HOPE                        SO 25:43.1  6:54 
   23 Shanan Hamilton             ST. MARY'S (IND.)           SO 26:29.1  7:07 
   24 Zita Tranquilla             ALMA                        SO 26:47.9  7:12 
   25 Lindy Anderson              CALVIN                      SO 26:53.8  7:13 
   26 Natalie Purcell             ALBION                      SO 26:55.0  7:14 
   27 Kaley Haupt                 ADRIAN                      SO 27:10.5  7:18 
   28 Ruslana Gill                ALMA                        SO 28:07.8  7:33 
   29 Jessica Reynolds            ALBION                      SO 28:45.7  7:43 
   30 Kathryn Thamann             KALAMAZOO10                 SO 29:09.5  7:50 
   31 Maggie Graham               OLIVET                      SO 29:12.5  7:51 
   32 Madison Swope               ALMA                        SO 29:44.3  7:59 
   33 Kassidy Zimmer              ALBION                      SO 30:16.6  8:08 
   34 Laine Krueger               ALMA                        SO 30:24.3  8:10 

JUNIORS Overall

Place Name                        School                   Grade Time    Pace     
===== =========================== ======================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 Emily Hamilton              HOPE                        JR 21:59.9  5:54 
    2 Avery Lowe                  HOPE                        JR 22:29.3  6:02 
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    3 Leaha Sinnaeve              ALBION                      JR 22:52.4  6:09 
    4 Katie Diekema               CALVIN                      JR 22:56.0  6:10 
    5 Breanna Kooiman             CALVIN                      JR 22:58.1  6:10 
    6 Hannah Blystone             TRINE                       JR 23:27.5  6:18 
    7 Lacie Piekarski             TRINE                       JR 23:29.2  6:18 
    8 Maria Kuiper                CALVIN                      JR 23:33.8  6:20 
    9 Hannah Hamilton             KALAMAZOO5                  JR 23:35.2  6:20 
   10 Allie Utting                HOPE                        JR 23:36.7  6:20 
   11 Kayla Gercak                HOPE                        JR 23:37.7  6:21 
   12 Ellie Best                  HOPE                        JR 23:48.7  6:24 
   13 Mallory Munderloh           ALMA                        JR 24:00.8  6:27 
   14 Adele Edmonds               ST. MARY'S (IND.)           JR 24:08.6  6:29 
   15 Abby Couwenhoven            HOPE                        JR 24:35.0  6:36 
   16 Amanda Bentley              HOPE                        JR 24:44.3  6:39 
   17 Nicole Zerfas               OLIVET                      JR 25:08.6  6:45 
   18 Sydney Graham               ALBION                      JR 25:10.6  6:46 
   19 Madison Nelson              ALMA                        JR 25:23.8  6:49 
   20 Emily Harrast               ST. MARY'S (IND.)           JR 25:40.4  6:54 
   21 Kendra Cook                 ALBION                      JR 25:51.2  6:57 
   22 Abigail Gaines              OLIVET                      JR 25:56.6  6:58 
   23 Lindsey Fox                 CALVIN                      JR 26:02.8  7:00 
   24 Taylor Anhalt               ALBION                      JR 26:09.1  7:01 
   25 Mackenzie Schmidt           HOPE                        JR 26:22.2  7:05 
   26 Jessica Taylor              OLIVET                      JR 26:44.9  7:11 
   27 Brooke Vandepolder          ALMA                        JR 27:04.0  7:16 
   28 Lauren Kucharczyk           ALMA                        JR 27:39.0  7:25 
   29 Anissa Keeler               ALMA                        JR 29:30.1  7:55 
   30 Tessa Triest                ALBION                      JR 31:18.5  8:24 
   31 Shannon Irvine              KALAMAZOO7                  JR 31:54.7  8:34 

SENIORS Overall

Place Name                        School                   Grade Time    Pace     
===== =========================== ======================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 Alexis Guttilla             HOPE                        SR 21:58.0  5:54 
    2 Kyla Binfet                 TRINE                       SR 22:00.8  5:55 
    3 Rachael Webb                HOPE                        SR 22:01.4  5:55 
    4 Alissa Frazee               HOPE                        SR 22:10.4  5:57 
    5 Allison Snyder              ALBION                      SR 22:15.6  5:59 
    6 Kate McLain                 CALVIN                      SR 22:26.3  6:02 
    7 Chelse Van Spronsen         ALMA                        SR 22:33.2  6:03 
    8 Marissa McGahan             CALVIN                      SR 22:35.0  6:04 
    9 Olivia Vasiloff             ADRIAN                      SR 22:36.3  6:04 
   10 Hope Gaffner                CALVIN                      SR 22:41.3  6:06 
   11 Hannah Garn                 ALMA                        SR 22:55.4  6:09 
   12 Alicia Szilagyi             ADRIAN                      SR 23:59.1  6:26 
   13 Anna McClowry               ST. MARY'S (IND.)           SR 24:21.2  6:32 
   14 Emily Nixon                 ADRIAN                      SR 24:31.0  6:35 
   15 Nicole Gilbert              OLIVET                      SR 26:07.4  7:01 
   16 Kristin Godwin              HOPE                        SR 26:57.8  7:14 
   17 Libbey Jones                ALMA                        SR 27:51.7  7:29 
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